
Stichplattenschieber für Singer CE-150 , CE-250 , CE-
350 / SES-1000
Art. Nr.: 11012
Greiferabdeckung - Spulenabdeckung

3,50 €

Hersteller: Singer
Sofort lieferbar

Greiferabdeckung - Spulenabdeckung

Der Stichplattenschieber ist passend für die  Singer-Modelle:

CE-150 

CE-250 

CE-350

SES-1000
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